Cast Iron Tombstones

fully machined
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Material
Castiron (GG30).

Order No. wy x| W, 5 I3 Iy I d,
+0.2

19520.W0240 400x400 150 400 150 100 100 12
19520.W0340 400x400 150 500 150 200 100 12
19520.W0440 500x500 200 500 200 200 200 12
19520.W0540 500x500 200 630 200 200 200 12
19520.W0640 630x630 200 630 200 200 200 16

Order No. h h hy hy 31 Number of holes n

1 2 +0.01 +0.013 +0.02
19520.W0240 475 400 275 150 80 4
19520.W0340 475 400 275 150 80 4
19520.W0440 595 500 345 200 100 6
19520.W0540 595 500 345 200 100 6
19520.W0640 725 630 410 200 130 6
o] ° .
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Weight
kg
147
168
295
326
385

For screw

M12
M12
M12
M12
M16

BASE PLATES & CLAMPING ANGLES




